Bender Industrial Products - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320 - Toll-free: (800) 356-4266 - Fax: (610) 383-7100
■ Insulation Monitoring Device for Ungrounded Single
and Three-Phase AC Systems up to 690V
■ High-voltage coupler connection for AC to 6 kV
■ Built-in LED chain display indicating kΩ level and
optional external 400µA analog kΩ-meter
■ Connection monitoring
■ Steplessly adjustable alarm set-point range selectable

Type of housing X470
Weight approx. 1 lb
Ordering Guide
Type Supply voltage Art. No.
US
IR470LY-4013 AC 120V 910 48011
IR470LY-40 AC 230V 910 48007
IR470LY-4011 AC 24V 910 48012
IR470LY-4012 AC 48V 910 48002
IR470LY-4015 AC 400V 910 48008
IR470LY-4016 AC 500V 910 48018
IR470LY-4017 AC 690V 910 48017
IR470LY-4021 DC 10..84V 910 48006
High Voltage Couplers
Type System Voltage Art. No.
US
AGH204S-4 AC 0...1.5kV 914 013
AGH520S AC 0...6kV 913 033
Panel-mount External kΩ Meters
Type Dimensions Art. No.
7204-1421 72 x 72mm 986 763
9604-1421 96 x 96mm 986 764
Note:
Setting the adjustment range for the built-in LED meter:
Changing the setting range from x1kΩ to x10kΩ, automatically
changes the indication of the kΩ values on the LED bar graph:
Setting range x1kΩ:
Meter scale point x1kΩ
Setting range x10kΩ:
The meter scale has to be multiplied by 10kΩ
Bender Industrial Products - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320 - Toll-free: (800) 356-4266 - Fax: (610) 383-7100
IR470LY-4..
Wiring Diagram
Page 3 of 3
1.3 - 8.3A / Feb 2000
L1 L2 KE
L1
L3
PE
L2
3 AC system
L1 L2 KE
L1
L3
PE
L2
N
3 N AC system
2224
21
Output relay ALARM
N/O operation (pre-set by factory)
N/C operation
M+ M-
external kΩ meter
LT1 LT2 PT
external reset button
or wire jumper for fault
memory
external test button
46810204060∞
A1 A2 L1 L2 AK
PT 21 22 24
ALARMTEST
RESET